PT TRAKINDO UTAMA

RINCIAN PENGGUNAAN TCAR

Name : Delli Saputra
S.N. : E465
Department ! SERVICE
Branch : KARIMUN
Division 1 JAVA
Amount Requested : | Rp.| 5,000,000 |
{ In Words : Lima Juta Rupiah)
Purpose : 1. Transport Rp2,000,000
2. Meal Rp1,300,000
3. DAILLY BUSINESS Rp2,000,000
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
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10.

TOTAL Rp 5,000,000



